The JV-M series electric actuators are
designed for quarter turn applications on Ball
valves, Butterfly valves, Plug valves and
Dampers.
Compact in design and offering various
output torques, control options and a wide
range of voltages to meet your required
specifications.

feedback open & close position (250V,10A)
Case Colour Blue
Torque Protection Electronic torque protection device to monitor running current in motor
JV-M
Anti-Explosive Exd IIC T6Gb
Part-Turn  Electric Actuator
70Nm - 5000Nm
ADDITIONAL DATA
 Max. Operating
Time
Rated  Rated  Rated  Rated  Square ISO 5211 Unit
Model No. Torque
Output
50 / 60Hz  Current (A) Current (A) Current (A) Current (A) Drive DIN 3337 Weight
 (Nm) 90o (sec.) 24VDC 110VAC 220VAC 440VAC/3ø  (mm) Mounting (Kg)
JV-M1-70 70 15 1.6 0.8 0.4 / 14 F05/F07 3.2
JV-M2-100 100 20 2.2 0.8 0.6 0.26 17 F07/F10 12
JV-M2-200 200 30 2.3 0.8 0.6 0.26 17 F07/F10 12
JV-M3-300 300 20 3 1.6 0.85 0.47 22 F07/F10 14
JV-M4-500 500 40 8.5 1.8 0.95 0.54 27 F10/F12 22
JV-M4-800 800 48 8.5 1.8 0.95 0.54 27 F10/F12 22
JV-M4-1000 1000 48 10.5 2 1.1 0.55 27 F10/F12 22
JV-M5-1500 1500 35 / 4.8 2.8 1.1 36 F12/F14/16 50
JV-M5-2300 2300 48 / 4.8 2.8 1.1 36 F12/F14/16 50
JV-M5+G-4000 4000 81 / 4.8 2.8 1.5 36 F14/F16 81.9
JV-M5+G-5000 5000 94 / 4.8 2.8 1.5 36 F14/F16 81.9
Actuators & Actuated Valves
 All data is designed as a guide and should not be regarded as wholly accurate in every detail